ONA	10. 72	3-BAR	AIN AND	SALE DEED	(Individual er	Carp siste).
	1.1			- A		김 씨는 가슴을 가는 것이 없다.
2211					가 가 잘 가 있는	그 소설 옷이 다.
		1 2 S	 Example 1 (1) 	- Na - L - 2 - 2 -		すったと思いない。

ع د ^ب

c07

B

AIN AUD SALE DEED Vol. <u>mgd</u> Page 5355 (), That KLAMATH COUNTY, A PUBLIC CORPORATION bereinatter called grantor.
frant bardain sell and convey unto RONALD FREEMAN,
grant, bargain, sell and convey unto more the sell and convey unto more the sell and convey unto the sell and
anto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County
bed as follows, to-wit:
Y DE. LAND PTING D THE Y CI
S. Jung Condition
4.570) STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath)ss.
Multiple 21 1990 by Harry Fredricks. Chairman
of the Board pressess, and by Roger Hamilton and Ted., Lindow xxxxxxx of Commissioners of Klamath
County, Oregon, A Public Coporporation of the & State of Oregon corporation, on behalf of the corporation;
Chemae & Cay
Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires: 02-02-9/
My commission expires: 02-02-9/ (If executed by a corporation, affix
My commission expires: 02-02-9/ (If executed by a corporation, a configuration, a configur
My commission expires: 02-02-9/ (If executed by a corporation, affine corporation, af
My commission expires: 02-02-9/ STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
My commission expires: 02-02-9/ STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 23rdday of <u>March</u> , 19.90., at
My commission expires: 02-02-9/ STATE OF OREGON, It excited by a corporation of the cor
My commission expires: 02-02-9/ (If excited by a corporation of the c
My commission expires: 02-02-9/ It excited by a comparise self offix comparise self STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of
My commission expires: $OZ - OZ - 9/$ III excited by a comparison of the comparison period offic comparison period off
My commission expires: $OZ - OZ - 9/$ (If excited by is correction of the correct evel) STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 23rdday ofMarch, 19.90., at